6/28/2018 31.3.2018.html

524324

INE573R01012
SEYA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2018

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///P:/Manisha%20Solanki/Data/My%20Doc/Manisha/SEYA/BSE/Shareholding%20Pattren_Caluse%2035/2017-18/March%202018/31.3.2018.html 1124



6/28/2018 31.3.2018.html

file:///P:/Manisha%20Solanki/Data/My%20Doc/Manisha/SEYA/BSE/Shareholding%20Pattren_Caluse%2035/2017-18/March%202018/31.3.2018.html 2/24



6/28/2018 31.3.2018.html

file:///P:/Manisha%20Solanki/Data/My%20Doc/Manisha/SEYA/BSE/Shareholding%20Pattren_Caluse%2035/2017-18/March%202018/31.3.2018.html 3/24



6/28/2018 31.3.2018.html

file:///P:/Manisha%20Solanki/Data/My%20Doc/Manisha/SEYA/BSE/Shareholding%20Pattren_Caluse%2035/2017-18/March%202018/31.3.2018.html 4/24



6/28/2018

31.3.2018.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
NS Il shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (el No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ying _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) [ (ILI) shares equity . of
held (IV) [ shares LTl s SCI Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held o X . | Total Voting
V) As a % of egy rights
( (A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i?l‘gvv‘ﬁi‘:g;“:;f; 2 7527259 7527259 |30.6 7527259 7527259 |30.6
(d ggzc%};er 17 10807741 10807741 | 43.93 10807741 10807741 | 43.93
Sub-Total
A1) 19 18335000 18335000 | 74.53 18335000 18335000 | 74.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 19 18335000 18335000 | 74.53 18335000 18335000 | 74.53
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1997868 1997868 |8.12 1997868 1997868 |8.12
© [oreign Bortfolio | » 10274 10274 |0.04 10274 10274 {0.04
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 1400 1400 0.01 1400 1400 0.01
Banks
(S];l;)(-;l;Otal 4 2009542 2009542 |[8.17 2009542 2009542 |8.17
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?Si‘glggf;inal 9321 2079004 2079004 |8.45 2079004 2079004 |8.45
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 1008871 1008871 (4.1 1008871 1008871 |[4.1
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) IV‘IVEE %rleg‘“ered 1 225 225 0 225 225 0
(©) ‘(“ngc?f‘y};er 1437 1167358 1167358 |4.75 1167358 1167358 |4.75
(ng(f)"tal 10772 4255458 4255458 173 4255458 4255458 173
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 10776 6265000 6265000 |25.47 6265000 6265000 |25.47
B)2)+B)
(3)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
: Locked in shares pedgad
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares - Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) ncumbered | Number of
. Shares . . - GHANIERS .
Underlying U g Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI1I) equity shares
. nderlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants €| securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VIT)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) N, (63 total | No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 30.6 53262 [0.71 7527259
(d) 43.93 8987691 | 83.16 10807741
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.53 9040953 | 49.31 18335000
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.53 9040953 | 49.31 18335000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 8.12 0 0 1997868
(e) 0.04 0 0 10274
® 0.01 0 0 0
(Sl‘;b‘TOtal (B) 8.17 0 0 2008142
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@i)) 8.45 0 0 583904
(a(ii)) 4.1 400000 |39.65 818971
(b) 0 0 0 225
(e) 4.75 0 0 730858
(S;b‘T"tal (B) 173 400000 | 9.4 2133958
Total Public
Shareholding
25.47 400000 |6.38 4142100
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 9440953 | 38.38 22477100
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9440953 | 38.38 22477100
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1 2
ASHOK GHANSHYAMDAS RAJANI SHALINI ASHOK RAJANI Click here to go back
AFBPR5891J AADPRY9467M Total

4765329 2761930 7527259

4765329 2761930 7527259

11.23 30.6

4765329 2761930 7527259

4765329

2761930 7527259

19.37 11.23 30.6
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

31.3.2018.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4765329

2761930

7527259

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sunlife
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Ekadantay
Family Trust

Sunlife
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Bhaskarya
Family Trust

Ankita
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - Alc.
Gopi Family
Trust

Sunlife
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Koradi Family
Trust

Ankita
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Badrinath
Family Trust

Sunlife
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Bhagvate
Family Trust

Sunlife
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Balchandra
Family Trust

PAN (II)

AAAAET372A

AACAB6279K

AACAG1775H

AACAK6590N

AACTB4135D

AACTB4136A

AACTB4137B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

265000

263888

263888

277777

277777

264444

291666

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

265000

263888

263888

277777

277777

264444

291666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.07

1.07

1.13

1.07

1.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

265000

263888

263888

277777

277777

264444

291666

Class eg:y

Total

265000

263888

263888

277777

277777

264444

291666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.07

1.07

1.13

1.13

1.07

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.07

1.07

1.13

1.07

1.19
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

31.3.2018.html

No. (a) 152986 152344 152344 160362 160362 152665 168380

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 57.73 57.73 57.73 57.73 57.73 57.73 57.73

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1 550 263888 263888 277777 277777 264444 291666

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder tvpe Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
yp Group Group Group Group Group Group Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ankita
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Ganga Family
Trust

Ankita
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Godavari
Family Trust

Ankita
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Ghanshyamdas
Family Trust

Sunlife
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Gayatri Family
Trust

Sunlife
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Arjunya
Family Trust

Ankita
Trusteeship Pvt.
Ltd - A/c.
Mahalaxmi
Family Trust

Sunlife
Trusteeship
Pvt. Ltd - A/c.
Aditya Family
Trust

PAN (II)

AACTG1572H

AACTG1573G

AACTG1574B

AACTG1577C

AADAAS8370K

AADAM7843D

AAETA4863H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

263888

263888

269444

264166

263888

266111

266666

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

263888

263888

269444

264166

263888

266111

266666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

1.1

1.07

1.07

1.08

1.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

263888

263888

269444

264166

263888

266111

266666

Class eg:y

Total

263888

263888

269444

264166

263888

266111

266666

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.07

1.1

1.07

1.07

1.08

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

1.1

1.07

1.07

1.08

1.08
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

31.3.2018.html

No. (a) 152344 152344 155551 152504 152344 153627 153948
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 57.73 57.73 57.73 57.73 57.73 57.73 57.73
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity
RGO 263888 263888 269444 264166 263888 266111 266666
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type Group Group Group Group Group Promoter Group Group
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16

17

Person Acting in Concert

Somnath Family Trust

Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c.

Person Acting in Concert

Ankita Trusteeship Pvt. Ltd - A/c.

Sindhu Family Trust

Person Acting in Concert

M/S WHIZ ENTERPRISE
PRIVATE LIMITED

AAMASO0468F

AAMASO0504N

AAACWS132A

Total

Click here to

1

1

1

17

277777

277777

265555

265555

6501918

6501918

10807741

10807741

277777

1.08

265555

26.43

6501918

43.93

277777 265555 6501918 10807741

10807741

1.13

160362

1.08

153306

26.43

6501918

43.93

8987691
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

57.73

31.3.2018.html
57.73

100

83.16

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

277777

265555

6501918

10807741

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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1

RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO. LTD-A/C RELIANCE SMALL CAP FUND Click here to go back

AAATR0090B Total

1997868 1997868

1997868 1997868

8.12

1997868 1997868

1997868 1997868

8.12 8.12

1997868

1997868
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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1

JAYESH M PARMAR Click here to go back

AAFPP4048N Total

400100 400100

400100 400100

1.63

400100 400100

400100

400100

1.63 1.63

400000

400000

99.98 99.98

400100 400100
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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95

ZILLOW REAL ESTATE
LLP

AABFZ6670Q

1

1177

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Clearing Bodies . Non-Resident Indian

Members Trusts Corporate Bodies Corporate (NRI) LLP HUF

Category Category | Category More than I percentage of Category Category | Category
shareholding

94

34550 657887

657887

286020

286020

384455

384455

2.67

42663 34550

657887

286020

384455

0.03

6860

0.17

42663 34550 657887 286020 384455 6860 40943

40943

0.17 0.14

2.67
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1.56

0.03

0.17
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No. (a) 0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42663

3650

614387

286020

22355

6860

40943

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Click here to go back

Total

1437

1167358

1167358

1167358

1167358

4.74

0

22/24
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

31.3.2018.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

730858

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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